.Features
• 20 MHz continuous correlation rate
• Fully programmable masking
• Two's complement or unsigned magnitude correlation
score
• User-programmable reference load multiplexing
• Channel weighting and output formatting (TMC2220)

device or system, or to affect its safety or effectiveness.
Ordering Information
Product
Number Temperature Range Screening Package
Package
Marking
TMC2220G8C STD-TA = 0°C to 70°C Commercial, 17MHz 68 Pin Grid Array 2220G8C
TMC2220G8V EXT-TC = 55°C to 125°C MIL-STD-883, 17MHz 68 Pin Grid Array 2220G8V
TMC2220G8C1 STD-TA = 0°C to 70°C Commercial, 20MHz 68 Pin Grid Array 2220G8C1
TMC2220G8V1 EXT-TC = -55°C to 125°C MIL-STD-883, 20MHz 68 Pin Grid Array 2220G8V1
TMC2220H8C STD-TA = 0°C to 70°C Commercial, 17MHz 69 Pin Plastic Pin
Grid Array
2220H8C
TMC2220H8C1 STD-TA = 0°C to 70°C Commercial, 20MHz 69 Pin Plastic Pin
Grid Array
2220H8C1
TMC2221B6C STD-TA = 0°C to 70°C Commercial, 17MHz 28 Pin CERDIP 2221B6C
TMC2221B6V EXT-TC = -55°C to 125°C MIL-STD-883, 17MHz 28 Pin CERDIP 2221B6V
TMC2221B6C1 STD-TA = 0°C to 70°C Commercial, 20MHz 28 Pin CERDIP 2221B6C1
TMC2221B6V1 EXT-TC = 55°C to 125° MIL-STD-883, 20MHz 28 Pin CERDIP 2221B6V1